Date Occurred
26/09/2018
24/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
13/09/2018
12/09/2018
06/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
27/09/2018
27/09/2019
21/09/2018
06/09/2018
01/10/2018
24/09/2018
20/09/2018
19/09/2018
14/09/2018
17/09/2018
12/09/2018
11/09/2018
31/08/2018
17/09/2018

Local Authority D

CIPFA CI

Human Resources Management
Policy & Communication
Building Control

Strategic Management

Planning

Housing Standards

Gis

Strategic Management

Building Control

Dem Representation And Support
Housing Benefits

Communities

Property

Planning

Transport

Transport

Transport

Environmental Public Health
Leisure And Arts Manage & Adm
Publicity & Engagement
Publicity & Engagement
Publicity & Engagement
Publicity & Engagement
Homelessness

Central Support
Central Support

Planning Services

Central Support

Planning Services

Housing Services - Gf

Central Support

Central Support

Planning Services

Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Central Support

Environ & Regulatory Services
Cultural & Related Services
Planning Services

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Cultural & Related Services

Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Housing Services - Gf

Summary of purpose of expenditure
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Training Travel
Training Travel
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
vacancies
vacancies
Subscriptions

HN/A
Maintenance Of Equipment
Maintenance Of Equipment
Maintenance Of Equipment
Printing & Stationery
Equipment
Other Services
Other Services
Other Services
Other Services
Expenditure Grants

Merchant Category
Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Employment & temporary staff agencies
Employment & temporary staff agencies
Membership organisations

Professional services

Motor home rentals

Motor home rentals

Truck & trailer rentals

Misc business services

Miscellaneous retail

Computer network information services
Computers, peripherals & software
Continuous subscriptions

Advertising services

Travelodge

Merchant

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL
MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL

TRUCK RENTAL

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ADVERTISING SERVICES

TRAVELODGE

Settlement Amount
164.5
34.15

519
53.5
43.5
83.3
48.7
76.9
183.5
164.5
3333
3333
434.4
12.99
182
182
192
156
28.71
5.99
30.93
23.77
371
41.5



