Date Occurred	Local Authority Department	CIPFA Classification	Summary of purpose of expenditure	Merchant Category	Merchant	Settlement Amount
26/09/2018	Human Resources Management	Central Support	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	164.5
24/09/2018	Policy & Communication	Central Support	Train Exp. Claim -Non Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	34.15
21/09/2018	Building Control	Planning Services	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	51.9
21/09/2018	Strategic Management	Central Support	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	53.5
13/09/2018	Planning	Planning Services	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	43.5
12/09/2018	Housing Standards	Housing Services - Gf	Training Travel	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	83.3
06/09/2018	Gis	Central Support	Training Travel	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	48.7
04/09/2018	Strategic Management	Central Support	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	76.9
04/09/2018	Building Control	Planning Services	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	183.5
04/09/2018	Dem Representation And Support	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Public Trans.ExpNon Training	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	164.5
27/09/2018	Housing Benefits	Central Support	vacancies	Employment & temporary staff agencies	EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES	33.33
27/09/2019	Communities	Environ & Regulatory Services	vacancies	Employment & temporary staff agencies	EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES	33.33
21/09/2018	Property	Cultural & Related Services	Subscriptions	Membership organisations	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	434.4
06/09/2018	Planning	Planning Services	#N/A	Professional services	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	12.99
01/10/2018	Transport	Central Support	Maintenance Of Equipment	Motor home rentals	MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL	182
24/09/2018	Transport	Central Support	Maintenance Of Equipment	Motor home rentals	MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL	182
20/09/2018	Transport	Central Support	Maintenance Of Equipment	Truck & trailer rentals	TRUCK RENTAL	192
19/09/2018	Environmental Public Health	Central Support	Printing & Stationery	Misc business services	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	15.6
14/09/2018	Leisure And Arts Manage & Adm	Cultural & Related Services	Equipment	Miscellaneous retail	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	28.71
17/09/2018	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Other Services	Computer network information services	COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES	5.99
12/09/2018	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Other Services	Computers, peripherals & software	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE	30.93
11/09/2018	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Other Services	Continuous subscriptions	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS	23.77
31/08/2018	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Other Services	Advertising services	ADVERTISING SERVICES	3.71
17/09/2018	Homelessness	Housing Services - Gf	Expenditure Grants	Travelodge	TRAVELODGE	41.5